
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
102 
 61 
311 
  5 
 38 
118 
 14 
211 
 28 
888 
 88 
 82 
 17 

Class 
FAEP 

FMA 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FMA 

FMA 

FAB 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FMA 

FAUGO 

FPARN 

FMA 

Name 
Alan Synthes 
Wellington V. Araujo Júnior 
João A. Ferreira da Cunha 
Alessandro Xavier 
Clemente De Faria Junior 
Danillo Ramalho 
Diego Ribeiro de Freitas 
Victor H. Brochado 
Carlos Souza  
Mauro E. Neuenschwander 
Marco Antonio Raimundo 
Luiz Eduardo Salau 
Thiago Andrade Ribeiro 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 

10 
8 

10 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
54.993 
55.101 
55.163 
55.236 
55.272 
55.283 
55.362 
55.437 
55.594 
55.642 
55.673 
55.855 
56.206 

Diff 

0.108 
0.170 
0.243 
0.279 
0.290 
0.369 
0.444 
0.601 
0.649 
0.680 
0.862 
1.213 

Gap 

0.108 
0.062 
0.073 
0.036 
0.011 
0.079 
0.075 
0.157 
0.048 
0.031 
0.182 
0.351 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
5 
8 
5 
6 
6 
8 
6 

10 
6 
3 

S1 Best 
20.385 
20.449 
20.484 
20.433 
20.450 
20.532 
20.512 
20.413 
20.576 
20.613 
20.606 
20.665 
20.786 

S2 Best 
14.793 
14.869 
14.879 
14.880 
14.893 
14.914 
14.900 
14.993 
14.898 
14.954 
15.087 
14.985 
15.096 

S3 Best 
19.781 
19.762 
19.800 
19.794 
19.851 
19.800 
19.891 
19.904 
20.035 
20.030 
19.965 
20.036 
20.235 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
SENIOR A 

8o TREINO LIVRE - PSKA 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:57:59 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

10/10/2018 18:02 
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